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ACTIVITY REPORT
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Name of the

actlvlty
Purpose of
Program
No. of Students

Participated
No. of Teachers

Participated
Program outcomes

B.Sc. III Electronics Students Projects

To encourage student to develop new electronics application related to
the society.
18

e
03

1 )Total 7 projects are completed

2) Learn Hardware component
3) learn the basic technique by the soldering
4) Learn Know haws each component of the project .
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS

Project Guide Allotment

B.Sc.III

Academic. Year 2020 -21

Sr.No. Name of student Project Guide

1. Chalke Aakanksha Arun Mr. Mulla A.A.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Chitnis Arya Chandrashekhar

Desai Aniket Shivajirao

Deshmukh Aniket Vinayak

DubaI Hrutuja Bharat
Gurav Sanket Sunil

Jadhav Shashank shivaj i

Joshi Prasanna Sharad

Kadam VrushaliRavindra

MohitePratikshaUttam

More Abhijeeth Jangam

Mulla Ashpak Dadamiya

Nalawde Aditya Narayan

Patil Amruta Vikas

Patil Ashitosh adhikarao

Sapkal Aswini Krishnat

Shinde Abhishek Baban

Vet#.-+ushikesh Sanjay

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.
Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.
Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A.A.
Mr. Mulla A.A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A. A.
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE KARAD

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS

Project Report

B.Sc.III

Academic Year 2020 -21

Sr.No.

1.

2.

'?J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

Name of student

Chalke Aakanksha Arun

Chitnis Arya Chaildrashekhar

Desai Aniket Shivajirao

Deshmukh Aniket Vinayak

DubaI Hrutuja Bharat

Gurav Sanket Sunil

Jadhav Shashank shivaj i

Joshi Prasanna Sharad

KadamVrushaliRavindra

MohitePratikshaUttam

More Abhijeeth Jangam

Mulla Ashpak Dadamiya

Nalawde Aditya Narayan

Patil Amruta Vikas

Patil Ashitosh adhikarao

Project Title

Microcontroller based
solar Tracker
Bluetooth controlled robot

Automatic street light control

Automatic street light control

Bluetooth controlled robot

Rooftop rainwater harvesting

Rooftop rainwater harvesting

Automatic street light control

Microcontroller based
solar Tracker
c
solar Tracker

Temperature based fan speed
controller

Rooftop rainwater harvesting

Street light control

Temperature based fan speed
controller
Street light control

Project Guide

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A. A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Mr. Mulla A. A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.

Mr. Mulla A.A.

Smt. Sarwade M.P.
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Sapkal Aswini Krishnat ;treet light control ;arwade M.p

:mperature mcontroller
)evm Mulla A

mIcrocontroller based
storage monito. system
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Electronics

Feedback form
Name of the Activity– Students Projects B.Sc. III
Class: . . .g.,.bG ., W:. . ......Roll No. . . . B.Q &l . . . . . . ...

IBn

Excellent
(5)

Vcr \’
Good
(4)

Got)d
(3) [:::ng1@

'oor

(1)

1

2

3

4

5

Subject Interest generated by Project
Supervisor

\/-

Support by Teachers during project
Behavior and help extended by the Non-
teaching staff

v/–
\//

Depannrental Laboratory facility
Overall fulfilment and your expectations from
the Department

\/-

\/-

Any other suggestions if any

Nalneofthe Students.........'..TqQY.Q. . . ....n. . . ...iS...............................................

Date: (26/02 (aO 2{



Yashwantrao Chavan College. of Science, Karad
Department of Electronics

F&edback form

Ff;!!:.:.rmB:tt'.. :.l: I=J,'.T:?I gaY........ ((i(.„'*'"'=)}’:C%\ 7.8,g
l:xccllcnl

(5)

,/'

Vcr\'
Good
(4)

./

a$tWsTM
(3) 1 NazI (1)

1

2

3

4

5

Subject Interest generated by Project
Supervisor

Support by Teachers during project
Behavior and help extended by the Non-
teaching staff ,/

-/
Departmental Laboratory facility
Overall fulfilment and your expectations from
the Department

\/

e Any other suggestions ifany...................:...............................................................
N,„,,f ,h, l„d,„„.....m.e.Rh......%.kJ.h......U Ttur)........................

Date: %- DL-aO? O



To$ h U)On+ fOO Cha van eolle3e or Sc ,

Dep'f+r”'n+ 'r Elect'o'feB
Name of the Activity– Students Projects B.Sc. III

?

A

ELECT2=; F.::3

Faq(2021

Excellent Good I Satisfactory I Poor

e
Sup lsor

SuoDort by Teachers during project
Behavior and help extended by the Non
teaching staff

[mental Laboratory facilitDe1
o
the Department

• I Subject Interest generated by
Project Supervisor

• 2 Support by Teachers during project

• 3 Behavior and help extended by the
Non-teaching staff

• 4 Departmental Laboratory facility

• 5 Overall fulfillment and your
expectations from the Department

e

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor

M
of Science, KaFadyashwantrao Chavn Qollege

HEAD
Department of Electronics

yashwantrao CFla'.'c iI :cliPgo of Science,
FIarad


